Data sheet | Item number: 793-4501/000-005
WMB marking card; as card; stretchable 4 - 4.2 mm; plain; snap-on type

793-4501/000-005

RoHS v
Compliant
Data

Technical Data

Color

Marking
Konfektionierung
Marker width
Marker width (max.)

Fire load

Mechanical data

Weight
Marker/Strip width

Color:

red

plain

10 strips with 10 markers per card
4mm

4.2mm

0.219MJ

7.299
4..42mm
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Data sheet | Item number: 793-4501/000-005
793-4501/000-005

Commercial data

Country of origin
GTIN

Customs Tariff No.

Downloads
Documentation

Bid Text

793-4501/000-005

Subject to changes.

DE
4045454001872
49119900000

doc Download
24.1 kB
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